N22061





STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL & GAS DIVISION DEFT. OF MINES

Oil and Gas Division

WELL RECORD

Quadra	ņgle	HOLB	R	OOK	
Permit	No	DOD-	7	861	

RotaryX	Oil
Cable	Gas_AA
Recycling	Comb
Water Flood	Storage
Disposal	(Kind)

Permit No. DOD-1861			I	Disposal		Kind)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Company Allegheny Land & Miner Address Bex 1740, Clarksburg, Farm W. B. Maxwell Acr	WV 26301	Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Cement :	-	- Andrews
Location (waters) S. Ferk of Hughes Well No. A-664 Electricate Southwest County Deductions	River S /9601 2	Size 20-16 Cond.	in the state of th				
The surface of tract is owned in fee by Ar-	<u> </u>	3-10"					
Schwartzman. M.D.: 2007 Ni. Address Washington D.C. 200 Mineral rights are owned by Atty. in F	OZO 8	3 5/8 2006	259	2591	Cement	to	surface
Maxwell Mass, Clarksburg, W	A 5030T) 1/2	2062	2063 '	79	14	1363'
Drilling Commenced June 23, 1977 Drilling Completed June 25, 1977		1 1/2 3	2003	. 2005			± ,
Final production Legislation ft. per day	bbls.	Liners Used					
Well openhrs. before test	Rr.	Attach copy of c	ementing reco	rd.			
Well was fra	ctured by	<u>Halliburt</u> ●	n July 7	, 1977			partyration description
Final test:	Open flow	<u>- 120/10</u> sure - 240	$\frac{W - 15}{4 - 12}$ h	orifice rs. (In	njun &	Wei	<u>r°)</u>
	and the second s						
							WATER COMPANY OF THE PERSON OF
Coal was encountered at	Feet_		Inche	S			
Fresh water Fe Producing Sand Injun & Wilder	et	Salt V Depth	Vater		Feet _ <u>% 1820-</u>	197	0:
Formation Color Hard or Soft	Top Feet	Bottom Feet	Oil, Gas or	Water	* Remark	S	
Clay Shale Sand Slate & Shale Sand Slate & Shale Big Lime Injun Sand Slate & Shale Weir Sand Slate & Shale	0 25 344 368 950 998 -1546 1618 1716 1820 1970	1546 1618 1716 1820 1970 2070	1879 1892 7k1943 1872	- 1885 - 1905 - 1963	! -10 s	shet shet shet	S S
Berea Sand Slate & Shale	-2070 2076 al depth	1					35 ₅
			Reddinano na (at Riferina) na propinsi		·		

⁽over)



Oil and Gas Division OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

Charleston, W. Va. Arron Schwartzman, M. D.		DATE May 29th., 1977
Surface Owner_	2007 Nichols Ave	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address	Washington, D.C.	20020 Address Clarksburg, West Virginia 2630
Mineral Owner_	The Union Nation	al Bank Farm W. Brent Maxwell Acres 2400
Address	Atty. in Fact, W	Brent Location (waters) South Fork of Hughes River
Cosi Owner	Maxwell Heirs. Clarksburg, WV	26301 Well No. A=664 Elevation 960
		District Southwest County Doddric
Coal Operator	none	Quadrangle HOLBROOK
Address	1 2 m 2 1 2 m	
Statt AUST TE	POSTED AT THE WELL S	
e francis de la ciencia de la	amordance with Chapter	22,
W. Va. Code, fi	e location is hereby appro-	ved INSPECTOR
- Brown Complement and Complement an		TO BE NOTIFIED Paul Garrett
	mences by 10-1-77	ADDRESS Clarksburg, W.Va.
Total 4		
outy Director - Oil	& Gas Division	PHONE 622-3871
title thereto, (or	as the case may be) unde	er grant or lease dated <u>see attached</u> 19 by and recorded on the day of
The undersign	as the case may be) unde	er grant or lease dated _see_attached _ 19 by
The undersign title thereto, (or	as the case may be) unde	er grant or lease dated <u>see attached</u> 19 by and recorded on the day of
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, inN	as the case may be) under made to County,	er grant or lease dated <u>see attached</u> 19 by and recorded on the day of Book Page
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, in	as the case may be) under made to County, CW WELL DRI AND GAS WELL ORIGINAL Plat was prepared by a red as of the above date.	er grant or lease datedsee_attached19 by
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, in	as the case may be) under made to County, CW WELL DRI AND GAS WELL ORIGINAL AND GAS WELL ORIGINAL WAS prepared by a residual of the above date.	LL DEEPERREDRILLFRACTURE OR STIMULATE
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, in	as the case may be) under made to County, CW WELL DRI AND GAS WELL ORIGITATION DISTRIBUTION OF THE MEDICAL COMMENT AND COMMENT AND COMMENT AND GAS WELL ORIGITATION OF THE MEDICAL COMMENT AND COMM	and recorded on the by and recorded on the day of Book Page EDRILL FRACTURE OR STIMULATE INALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969. Begistered engineer or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators overator are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, in	as the case may be) under made to County, CW WELL DRI AND GAS WELL ORIGITATION DISTRIBUTION OF THE MEDICAL COMMENT AND COMMENT AND COMMENT AND GAS WELL ORIGITATION OF THE MEDICAL COMMENT AND COMM	and recorded on the by
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, in	as the case may be) under made to County, CW WELL DRI AND GAS WELL ORIGITATION DISTRIBUTION OF ALL COPIES OF ALL	and recorded on the by
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, in	as the case may be) under made to County, CW WELL DRI AND GAS WELL ORIGITATION DISTRIBUTION OF THE MET COMMENT O	and recorded on the by
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, in	as the case may be) under made to County, CW WELL DRI AND GAS WELL ORIGITATION DISTRIBUTION OF ALL COPIES OF ALL	and recorded on the by
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, in	as the case may be) under made to County, Coun	and recorded on the
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, in	as the case may be) under made to County, Coun	and recorded on the
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, in	as the case may be) under made to County, Coun	and recorded on the
The undersign title thereto, (or 19, in	as the case may be) under made to County, Coun	and recorded on the day of

*SECTION 3.... If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed.

BLANKET BOND

DOD-1861 PERMIT NUMBER

47-017

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO.	XXDRILL	DEEPENFRACTURE-STIMULATE				
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If	Known)	RESPONSIBLE AGENT: NAME Allegheny Land and Mineral Co. ADDRESS Clarksburg, WV 26301				
NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
ADDRÉSS						
TELEPHONE			TELEPHONE 623-6671			
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPL	ETED WELL: Berea	ROTARY XX CABLE TOOLS				
PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORM	MATION: _2400 !					
TYPE OF WELL: OIL	GAS XX	COMBSTORA	AGE DISPOSAL			
•	RECYCL	ING WATER	FLOODOTHER			
TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM	:					
CASING AND TUBING	USED FOR	LUFT IN	CEMENT FILL UP			
SIZE	DRILLING	WILL	OR SACKS - CUBIC FT.			
20 - 16 13 - i0			cement to surface			
9 - 5/8						
	3001	2001	cement to surface			
7			cement to surface			
5 1/2			cement to 300 above			
4 1/2		24001	any producing horizon			
3		erikatura enter antalahung erranda salihang dalampi dalampi daga pagapaga nip magapaga dagan salihang daga pag	Perf. Top			
2			Perf. Bottom			
Liners			Perf. Top Perf. Bottom			
APPROXIMATE PRESH WATER	DEPTHS 40 FEET	SAIT WATE	ERFEET			
APPROXIMATE COAL DEPTHS						
•			•			
is COAL BEING MINED IN TH	E AREA?	BY WHOM?				
TO DRILL:						
	OF OG - 1, \$100.00 PERM	IIT FEE, PERFORMANCI	E BOND AND PERMANENT COPY			
OF PLAT.			eg samula e			
TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRIL	LL:					
			AND PERFORMANCE BOND. ON			
WELLS DRILLED PRIOR T		COPY OF THE PLAT AN	ND THE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD			
MOSI ALSO DE SUBMITTE	SD.	•	•			
TO FRACTURE - STIMULATE:						
			(5) COPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE			
	' AND ORIGINAL WELL RE					
	RIGINALLY DRILLED ON A IMBER,AND PERFORMANCI		1929, FIVE COPIES OG - 1, SHOW-			
	d within ninety (90) days of	completion for bond rele	ase. Inspector to be notified twenty-			
four (24) hours in advance.						
The following waiver must	be completed by the coal or	perator if the permit is to	be issued within ten days of receipt			
thereof.		*				
WAIVER: I the undersigned, Age	ent for	Coal Company, Ov	wner or Operator of the coal under			
this lease have examin	ed and place on our mine r	naps this proposed well l	ocation.			
We the	Coal Company	have no objections to sa	id well being drilled at this location,			
			and 7, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia			
Code.						
			and the second s			
		an angles of the state of the s	For Coal Company			
			and the second meaning of the second meaning of the second meaning of the second meaning of the second meaning			
		der stader und der stader der stader stader und der stader der sta	Official Title			

Under lease or grant dated the 7th; day of October, 1898, by W. Brent Maxwell and Lillie J. Maxwell, his wife, unto The Carter Oil Company, subsequently Consolidated Gas Supply Corporation. This lease was recorded on the 15th. day of September, 1899, in Deed or Lease Book 14 at Page 376, in the Office of the County Clerk of Doddridge County, West Virginia,

Allegheny Land and Mineral Company is vested with the drilling rights, in the subject lease, by virtue of an agreement dated the 21st. day of March, 1977, granted by Consolidated Gas Supply Corporation.